
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1500 13.1501 13.0842 2,077,991,971.36 -0.0983

20/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2483 13.2484 13.1821 2,093,968,707.60 0.1151

19/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1332 13.1333 13.0675 2,075,931,780.11 0.0179

18/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1153 13.1154 13.0497 2,073,742,452.49 0.0082

15/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1071 0.0000 0.0000 2,072,446,316.62 -0.0007

14/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1078 13.1079 13.0423 2,073,435,150.16 0.0025

13/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1053 13.1054 13.0398 2,073,498,194.78 0.0018

08/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1035 13.1036 13.0380 2,073,401,799.17 -0.0850

07/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1885 13.1886 13.1226 2,086,811,548.77 0.1703

06/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0182 13.0183 12.9531 2,060,067,873.42 -0.0926

05/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1108 13.1109 13.0452 2,074,711,779.86 0.0239

04/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0869 13.0870 13.0215 2,071,082,637.94 0.0255

01/08/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0614 13.0615 12.9961 2,067,241,173.52 -0.1920

31/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2534 13.2535 13.1871 2,097,608,377.80 0.0209

30/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2325 13.2326 13.1663 2,094,254,057.86 0.0028

29/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2297 13.2298 13.1636 2,094,042,900.58 -0.0626

25/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2923 13.2924 13.2258 2,104,027,989.56 0.0156

24/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2767 13.2768 13.2103 2,101,566,714.81 0.0581

23/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2186 13.2187 13.1525 2,092,437,269.34 -0.0394

22/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2580 13.2581 13.1917 2,098,574,065.26 0.0134

21/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2446 13.2447 13.1784 2,096,513,016.77 -0.0239

18/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2685 13.2686 13.2022 2,100,282,570.52 0.0649

17/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2036 13.2037 13.1376 2,090,425,178.73 0.0216

16/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1820 13.1821 13.1161 2,086,917,463.48 -0.0676

15/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2496 13.2497 13.1834 2,097,850,592.27 0.0029

14/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2467 13.2468 13.1805 2,097,193,859.48 -0.0641

11/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3108 13.3109 13.2442 2,106,815,073.97 -0.0865

09/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3973 13.3974 13.3303 2,120,014,763.08 0.0008

08/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3965 13.3966 13.3295 2,119,731,906.44 -0.0294

07/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.4259 13.4260 13.3588 2,125,119,213.51 0.0264

04/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3995 0.0000 0.0000 2,120,945,149.98 0.0152

03/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3843 13.3844 13.3174 2,118,744,622.68 0.0639

02/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3204 13.3205 13.2538 2,108,014,445.65 -0.0413

01/07/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3617 13.3618 13.2949 2,114,567,813.13 0.0671

30/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2946 13.2947 13.2281 2,104,308,276.11 0.0536

27/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2410 13.2411 13.1748 2,095,577,664.35 0.1001

26/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1409 13.1410 13.0752 2,079,795,887.81 -0.0830

25/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2239 13.2240 13.1578 2,093,061,880.91 0.0579

24/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1660 13.1661 13.1002 2,083,889,302.61 0.1271

23/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0389 0.0000 0.0000 2,063,767,303.97 0.0006

20/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0383 13.0384 12.9731 2,063,622,873.73 0.0484

19/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.9899 0.0000 0.0000 2,055,961,006.91 -0.1274

18/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1173 13.1174 13.0517 2,076,210,559.72 -0.0601

17/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1774 13.1775 13.1115 2,085,511,184.84 -0.1180

16/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2954 13.2955 13.2289 2,104,273,647.18 0.0633

13/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2321 13.2322 13.1659 2,094,326,795.99 -0.1040

12/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3361 13.3362 13.2694 2,110,942,372.64 0.0019

11/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3342 13.3343 13.2675 2,110,368,688.23 0.0218

10/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3124 13.3125 13.2458 2,107,077,139.08 -0.1430

09/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.4554 0.0000 0.0000 2,129,713,230.32 -0.0012

06/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.4566 13.4567 13.3893 2,130,296,202.92 0.0764

05/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3802 13.3803 13.3133 2,118,771,309.50 -0.0187

04/06/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3989 13.3990 13.3319 2,121,770,519.26 0.0366

30/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3623 13.3624 13.2955 2,116,077,653.76 -0.0077

29/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3700 0.0000 0.0000 2,117,293,039.62 -0.0001

28/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3701 13.3702 13.3032 2,117,130,026.02 0.0173
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27/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3528 13.3529 13.2860 2,114,428,681.52 0.0467

26/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3061 0.0000 0.0000 2,107,029,857.35 0.1397

23/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1664 13.1665 13.1006 2,085,173,071.80 -0.1241

22/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2905 13.2906 13.2240 2,105,077,856.13 -0.1031

21/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3936 13.3937 13.3266 2,121,564,823.54 -0.0303

20/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.4239 13.4240 13.3568 2,126,413,110.47 0.0478

19/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3761 13.3762 13.3092 2,118,856,358.61 0.0820

16/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2941 13.2942 13.2276 2,105,553,418.57 0.1064

15/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1877 13.1878 13.1218 2,088,684,689.92 0.0461

14/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1416 13.1417 13.0759 2,079,966,656.45 -0.0623

13/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2039 13.2040 13.1379 2,090,216,106.23 0.0671

09/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1368 0.0000 0.0000 2,079,588,573.26 0.0011

08/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1357 13.1358 13.0700 2,079,767,140.15 0.0378

07/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0979 13.0980 13.0324 2,075,323,893.65 0.0353

06/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0626 13.0627 12.9973 2,069,761,649.41 -0.0567

02/05/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1193 13.1194 13.0537 2,079,574,756.27 0.4079

30/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.7114 12.7115 12.6478 2,014,845,236.46 -0.0985

29/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.8099 12.8100 12.7459 2,030,535,680.19 0.0367

28/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.7732 12.7733 12.7093 2,025,521,515.91 0.1341

25/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.6391 12.6392 12.5759 2,004,549,736.40 -0.0143

24/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.6534 12.6535 12.5901 2,006,924,739.27 -0.1416

23/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.7950 12.7951 12.7310 2,029,448,252.57 0.4000

22/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.3950 12.3951 12.3330 1,966,312,719.13 -0.1078

21/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.5028 0.0000 0.0000 1,983,414,207.00 -0.0061

18/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.5089 0.0000 0.0000 1,984,386,343.47 -0.0001

17/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.5090 12.5091 12.4465 1,984,705,289.32 -0.1547

16/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.6637 12.6638 12.6004 2,009,195,524.81 0.1544

11/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.5093 12.5094 12.4468 1,984,898,640.00 -0.0305

10/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.5398 12.5399 12.4771 1,990,290,765.96 0.5615

09/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 11.9783 11.9784 11.9184 1,901,911,333.68 -0.3874

08/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.3657 12.3658 12.3039 1,964,477,848.91 -0.3809

04/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.7466 12.7467 12.6829 2,025,696,465.34 -0.2970

03/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0436 13.0437 12.9784 2,072,820,227.63 0.0139

02/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0297 13.0298 12.9646 2,070,681,765.83 -0.0251

01/04/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0548 13.0549 12.9895 2,074,714,651.15 0.1216

31/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.9332 12.9333 12.8685 2,055,330,069.96 -0.1789

27/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1121 13.1122 13.0465 2,083,850,840.32 -0.0039

26/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1160 13.1161 13.0504 2,084,523,200.84 -0.0210

25/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.1370 13.1371 13.0713 2,086,612,259.66 0.0498

24/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0872 13.0873 13.0218 2,079,127,795.95 0.1373

21/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.9499 12.9500 12.8852 2,057,417,680.21 -0.1168

20/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0667 13.0668 13.0014 2,076,045,598.89 0.0391

19/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0276 13.0277 12.9625 2,070,818,383.06 0.0380

18/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.9896 12.9897 12.9247 2,064,825,144.27 -0.0146

17/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.0042 13.0043 12.9392 2,067,406,684.89 0.1093

14/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.8949 12.8950 12.8304 2,050,208,031.08 0.0328

13/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.8621 12.8622 12.7978 2,045,131,438.36 0.0208

12/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.8413 12.8414 12.7771 2,042,682,236.16 -0.1150

11/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 12.9563 12.9564 12.8915 2,062,162,305.09 -0.2798

10/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2361 13.2362 13.1699 2,106,853,172.89 0.0022

07/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2339 13.2340 13.1677 2,106,620,134.48 0.0060

06/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2279 13.2280 13.1618 2,105,661,260.53 -0.0556

05/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2835 13.2836 13.2171 2,114,801,074.53 -0.0233

04/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3068 13.3069 13.2403 2,118,778,590.70 -0.1232

03/03/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.4300 13.4301 13.3628 2,138,471,977.04 0.1649

28/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2651 13.2652 13.1988 2,112,427,428.66 -0.0217
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27/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.2868 13.2869 13.2204 2,115,932,703.88 -0.0601

26/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3469 13.3470 13.2802 2,126,035,812.06 0.0057

25/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3412 13.3413 13.2745 2,125,438,801.33 0.0375

24/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3037 13.3038 13.2372 2,119,591,779.09 -0.0297

21/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3334 13.3335 13.2667 2,124,347,252.79 -0.0536

20/02/2025 KFGBRANSSF 13.3870 13.3871 13.3201 2,133,295,967.67 0.0453
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